
DIRECTOR’S SUITE CLOCK TOWER 6 CLOCK TOWER 4 POST ROOM CLOCK
TOWER 7

CLOCK
TOWER 2

FRIDAY 8 NOVEMBER

9.30 - 10.45

Stoned:

Unseen photographs &
treasures from

life with The Rolling Stones
Jo Wood.

https://tinyurl.com/yyeocr4j

Host: John Robb

7.30 - 9.00

Edwyn Collins &
Grace Maxwell
in conversation

plus Acoustic Treats.

Host: John Robb

6.00 - 7.15

Bubblegum:

A short film exploring the
influence of John carpenter’s 

‘They Live’.

Directed by Farran Golding & 
produced in association with 

Rough Trade Books

A discussion and Q&A will follow

6.00

6.15

6.30

6.45

7.00

7.15

7.30

7.45

8.00

8.15

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.15

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45

https://tinyurl.com/yyeocr4j


DIRECTOR’S SUITE CLOCK TOWER 6 CLOCK TOWER 4 POST ROOM CLOCK
TOWER 7

CLOCK
TOWER 2

SATURDAY 9 NOVEMBER

10.15 - 11.45

Dusty:

The compelling and inspiring 
story of Dusty Springfield

twenty years on.

https://tinyurl.com/y5mp6akd

Host: John Robb

11.15 - 6.15

Oink!

Exhibition

https://tinyurl.
com/yxta9jmc

12.00 - 8.00

Poly
Styrene

Exhibition

Introduction

Celeste Bell

https://tinyurl.
com/yxqc9aft

3pm
Introduction
Celeste Bell

6.15 - 7.15
Celeste

Merchandise 
Stall

10.00 - 11.30

Romantic Soul... 
Whole Lotta Love?

Chris Salewicz on all things
Jimmy Page.

https://tinyurl.com/y4tzyblh

Host: tbc

12.00 - 1.30

Defying Gravity

Jordan & Cathi Unsworth
in conversation.

https://tinyurl.com/y66c94wk

Host:  John Robb

12.15 - 1.45

Music in Pictures:

From Buzzcocks to Bowie
with 

Garrett and Barnbrook.

https://tinyurl.com/y6t68ev7

Host: Travis Elborough

12.15 - 1.45

Matt Everitt’s
The First Time:

Stories & Songs from 
Music Icons.

https://tinyurl.com/y3k9x9zu

Host: Daryl Easlea

10.15 - 11.45

Kerouac on Record:
A Literary Soundtrack

Simon Warner &
Heath Common.

https://tinyurl.com/y3vvf7oa

Host: Simon Morrison

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.30

12.45

1.00

1.15

1.30

1.45

2.00

2.15

2.30

2.45

3.00

3.15

3.30

3.45

4.00

4.15

4.30

4.45

5.00

5.15

5.30

5.45

6.00

6.15

6.30

6.45

7.00

7.15

7.30

7.45

8.00

8.15

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.15

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

Speaker’s Corner
Ken Womak

Speaker’s Corner
Steven Gill

Speaker’s Corner
Marianne 
Dissard

2.00 - 3.30

Firewall

Music, Painting & Film
by Sleaford Mods

& Chris Gollon with
David Tregunna.

https://tinyurl.com/y2xbgk35

Host: Jill Adam

2.15 - 3.45

Foreground Music:

A Life in 15 Gigs - 
with Graham Duff &

Lucy O’Brien.

https://tinyurl.com/y52fkg5q

Host: Martin James

2.15 - 3.45

The Nineties:

The epic highs and crashing 
lows of the UK’s most creative 

and hedonistic period.

https://tinyurl.com/y3sh6aqb

Host: Steve Lamacq

6.15 - 7.45

Rough Trade Books:

Craig Oldham
in conversation with

Farran Golding.

https://tinyurl.com/y2refkbw

Host: Farran Golding

8.15 - 9.45

Dayglo:

The Poly Styrene Story
with Zoé Howe
& Celeste Bell.

https://tinyurl.com/y3fyvfcc

Host: Martin James

8.15 - 9.45

The Politics of Dancing:

Louder’s Annual Club
Culture Panel.

https://tinyurl.com/y5z82qph

Host: Simon Morrison

6.00 - 7.15

Going Deaf for a Living

Steve Lamacq.

https://tinyurl.com/y2x9sqox

Host: Daryl Easlea

8.00 - 9.30

Welcome to Eggland

The Lovely Eggs
in conversation.

https://tinyurl.com/y3nthvs2

Host: John Robb

4.00 - 5.30

In the Shadow of my
Former Self:

Jim Bob from Carter USM
in conversation.

Host: John Robb

4.15 - 5.45

Beatles v Stones:

The Louder Heavyweight
Bout of the Millennium.

https://tinyurl.com/y442gkk3

Host: Simon Philo & Daryl Easlea

4.15 - 5.45

Is Extinction Rebellion
a return to the 60s?

Leslie Tate & Sue Hampton.

https://tinyurl.com/y47zanah

6.15 - 7.45

The Story of
‘Abbey Road’

and the end of
the Beatles

Ken Womack

https://tinyurl.com/y69ocgly

Host: Heath Common

Speaker’s Corner
Marianne 
Dissard

https://tinyurl.com/y5mp6akd
https://tinyurl.com/yxta9jmc
https://tinyurl.com/yxqc9aft
https://tinyurl.com/y4tzyblh
https://tinyurl.com/y66c94wk
https://tinyurl.com/y6t68ev7
https://tinyurl.com/y3k9x9zu
https://tinyurl.com/y3vvf7oa
https://tinyurl.com/y2xbgk35
https://tinyurl.com/y52fkg5q
https://tinyurl.com/y3sh6aqb
https://tinyurl.com/y2refkbw
https://tinyurl.com/y3fyvfcc
https://tinyurl.com/y5z82qph
https://tinyurl.com/y2x9sqox
https://tinyurl.com/y3nthvs2
https://tinyurl.com/y442gkk3
https://tinyurl.com/y47zanah
https://tinyurl.com/y69ocgly


DIRECTOR’S SUITE CLOCK TOWER 6 CLOCK TOWER 4 POST ROOM CLOCK
TOWER 7

CLOCK
TOWER 2

SUNDAY 10 NOVEMBER

10.15 - 11.45

Fast Forward:

The complete History of
the CHIC Organization Ltd

in Six Records.

https://tinyurl.com/y6xpnt6w

Host: Matt Everitt

11.00 - 6.00

Oink!

Exhibition

https://tinyurl.
com/yxta9jmc

12.00 - 1.15

Music
Journalism

Panel

https://tinyurl.
com/y6bxtul4

Host:

Simon Morrison

2.00 - 3.00

Hidden
Landscape

https://tinyurl.
com/y6jfmv9v

Host:

John McCready

10.00 - 11.30

Recovery Songs

Ralph Dartford.

https://tinyurl.com/yxo7qrvz

Host: tbc

12.00 - 1.30

I Can’t Stop It!

Daniel Rachel
Rankin Roger Jr.

https://tinyurl.com/y4zh2keq

Host: Rhoda Dakar

12.15 - 1.45

How Art Made Pop:

Mike Flowers

https://tinyurl.com/yypzj2z6

Host: Travis Elborough

12.15 - 1.45

And In The End:

The last days of the Beatles.

Ken McNab

https://tinyurl.com/y5gtkbpf

Host: Heath Common

10.15 - 11.45

A Seat at the Table:

Women on the Frontline
of Music.

Amy Raphael

https://tinyurl.com/y354kdxo

Host: Lucy O’Brien

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.30

12.45

1.00

1.15

1.30

1.45

2.00

2.15

2.30

2.45

3.00

3.15

3.30

3.45

4.00

4.15

4.30

4.45

5.00

5.15

5.30

5.45

6.00

6.15

6.30

6.45

7.00

7.15

7.30

7.45

8.00

8.15

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.15

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

Speaker’s Corner
Steven Gill

Speaker’s Corner
Marianne 
Dissard

Speaker’s Corner
Marianne 
Dissard

2.00 - 3.30

Thurston Moore
& Eva Prinz

In conversation.

https://tinyurl.com/y53fxgd5

2.15 - 3.45

Evil Blizzard:

In conversation.

https://tinyurl.com/yy6yfyna

Host: John Robb

2.15 - 3.45

EMI and DECCA:

The the story of two fabled
recording companies’

golden years, decline and
keeping afloat.

with Eamonn Forde 
& Daryl Easlea

https://tinyurl.com/y2fjxm6p

Host: Martin James

4.00 - 5.30

Salad Daze:

Wayne Hussey in conversation
& acoustic treats.

https://tinyurl.com/yy7ht93n

Host: John Robb

4.15 - 5.45

Have A Bleedin Guess:

The Story of 
Hex Induction Hour.

Paul Hanley

https://tinyurl.com/y5szx8wa

Host: Daryl Easlea

4.15 - 5.45

Modzines:

Fanzine Culture from the Mod 
Revival.

with Eddie Pillar 
& Steve Rowland

https://tinyurl.com/y4btp28m

Host: Daniel Rachel

https://tinyurl.com/y6xpnt6w
https://tinyurl.com/yxta9jmc
https://tinyurl.com/y6bxtul4
https://tinyurl.com/y6bxtul4
https://tinyurl.com/y6jfmv9v
https://tinyurl.com/y6jfmv9v
https://tinyurl.com/yxo7qrvz
https://tinyurl.com/y4zh2keq
https://tinyurl.com/yypzj2z6
https://tinyurl.com/y354kdxo
https://tinyurl.com/y53fxgd5
https://tinyurl.com/yy6yfyna
https://tinyurl.com/y2fjxm6p
https://tinyurl.com/yy7ht93n
https://tinyurl.com/y5szx8wa
https://tinyurl.com/y4btp28m

	2019 louder itinery - friday - V2
	2019 louder itinery - saturday - V2
	2019 louder itinery - sunday - V2



