FRIDAY 8 NOVEMBER

· Chilifu		FRIDA	AT 6 NOVEMBER			
	DIRECTOR'S SUITE	CLOCK TOWER 6	CLOCK TOWER 4	POST ROOM	CLOCK TOWER 2	CLOCK TOWER 7
	DIRECTOR 3 3011E	CLOCK TOWER 0	CLOCK TOWER 4	FOST ROOM	TOWER 2	TOWER 7
6.00 —						
6.15 —			6.00 - 7.15			
			Bubblegum:			
6.30 —			Bubbleguiii.			
0.00			A short film exploring the			
			influence of John carpenter's			
6.45 —			'They Live'.			
			Directed by Farran Golding & produced in association with			
7.00			Rough Trade Books			
_			Rough Hade Books			
7.15 —			A discussion and Q&A will follow			
7.13			A discussion and QXA will follow			
_						
7.30 —						
7.45 —	7.30 - 9.00					
_						
8.00 —	Edwyn Collins &					
8.00	Grace Maxwell					
_	in conversation					
8.15 —						
	plus Acoustic Treats.					
8.30 —	1					
	Host: John Robb					
8.45 —						
9.00						
3.00						
_						
9.15 —						
9.30						
	9.30 - 10.45					
9.45						
	Stoned:					
0.00	Umas an inhata manha 0					
	Unseen photographs & treasures from					
	life with The Rolling Stones					
10.15	Jo Wood.					
	https://tinyurl.com/yyeocr4j					
10.30						
	Host: John Robb					
10.45						
11.00						
11.15						
11.30						
11.50						
11.45						

		SATUR	DAY 9 NOVEMBER			
9.30	DIRECTOR'S SUITE	CLOCK TOWER 6	CLOCK TOWER 4	POST ROOM	CLOCK TOWER 2	CLOCK TOWER 7
9.45						
10.00 —						
10.15 —	10.00 - 11.30				11.15 - 6.15	
10.30 —	Romantic Soul Whole Lotta Love?	10.15 - 11.45	10.15 - 11.45		Oink!	
10.45 —	Chris Salewicz on all things Jimmy Page.	Dusty:	Kerouac on Record: A Literary Soundtrack		Exhibition https://tinyurl.	
11.00 —	https://tinyurl.com/y4tzyblh	The compelling and inspiring story of Dusty Springfield twenty years on.	Simon Warner & Heath Common.		com/yxta9jmc	
11.15 — —	. Host: tbc	https://tinyurl.com/y5mp6akd Host: John Robb	https://tinyurl.com/y3vvf7oa			
11.30 — —		HOSE. JOHN RODD	Host: Simon Morrison			
11.45 — —				Speaker's Corner Ken Womak		
12.00 — —						12.00 - 8.00
12.15 —	12.00 - 1.30					Poly Styrene
12.30 — — 12.45 —	Defying Gravity Jordan & Cathi Unsworth	12.15 - 1.45	12.15 - 1.45 Matt Everitt's			Exhibition Introduction
1.00	in conversation. https://tinyurl.com/y66c94wk	Music in Pictures: From Buzzcocks to Bowie with	The First Time: Stories & Songs from			Celeste Bell https://tinyurl
1.15	Host: John Robb	Garrett and Barnbrook. https://tinyurl.com/y6t68ev7	Music Icons. https://tinyurl.com/y3k9x9zu			com/yxqc9aft
1.30		Host: Travis Elborough	Host: Daryl Easlea			
1.45				Speaker's Corner Marianne Dissard		
2.00						
2.15	2.00 - 3.30					
2.30	Firewall	0.15 7.45	0.15 7.45			
2.45	Music, Painting & Film by Sleaford Mods & Chris Gollon with	2.15 - 3.45 Foreground Music:	2.15 - 3.45 The Nineties:			
3.00	David Tregunna. https://tinyurl.com/y2xbgk35	A Life in 15 Gigs - with Graham Duff & Lucy O'Brien.	The epic highs and crashing lows of the UK's most creative and hedonistic period.			
3.15	Host: Jill Adam	https://tinyurl.com/y52fkg5q	https://tinyurl.com/y3sh6aqb			3pm Introduction
3.30		Host: Martin James	Host: Steve Lamacq	Speaker's Corner		Celeste Bell
3.45				Steven Gill		
4.00						
4.15						
4.30	4.00 - 5.30 In the Shadow of my	415 5 45	-			
4.45	Former Self: Jim Bob from Carter USM	4.15 - 5.45 Beatles v Stones:	4.15 - 5.45 Is Extinction Rebellion			
5.00	in conversation. Host: John Robb	The Louder Heavyweight Bout of the Millennium.	a return to the 60s? Leslie Tate & Sue Hampton.			
5.15		https://tinyurl.com/y442gkk3 Host: Simon Philo & Daryl Easlea	https://tinyurl.com/y47zanah			
5.30				Speaker's Corner Marianne Dissard		
5.45						
6.00						
6.30	6.00 - 7.15 Going Deaf for a Living		6.15 - 7.45			6.15 - 7.15
6.45	Steve Lamacq.	6.15 - 7.45 Rough Trade Books:	The Story of 'Abbey Road'			Celeste Merchandise Stall
7.00	https://tinyurl.com/y2x9sqox Host: Daryl Easlea	Craig Oldham in conversation with	and the end of the Beatles			
7.15		Farran Golding. https://tinyurl.com/y2refkbw	Ken Womack			
7.30		Host: Farran Golding	https://tinyurl.com/y69ocgly Host: Heath Common			
7.45						
8.00						
8.15						
8.30	8.00 - 9.30 Welcome to Eggland	Q 15 _ Q 45				
8.45	The Lovely Eggs in conversation.	8.15 - 9.45 Dayglo:	8.15 - 9.45 The Politics of Dancing:			
9.00	https://tinyurl.com/y3nthvs2	The Poly Styrene Story with Zoé Howe & Celeste Bell.	Louder's Annual Club Culture Panel.			
9.15	Host: John Robb	https://tinyurl.com/y3fyvfcc	https://tinyurl.com/y5z82qph			
9.30		Host: Martin James	Host: Simon Morrison			
9.45						
10.00						
10.15						
10.30						
10.45						

		SUNDA	AY 10 NOVEMBER			
9.30 —	DIRECTOR'S SUITE	CLOCK TOWER 6	CLOCK TOWER 4	POST ROOM	CLOCK TOWER 2	CLOCK TOWER 7
9.45 —						
10.00 —						
10.15 —						
10.30 —	10.00 - 11.30	10.15 - 11.45	10.15 - 11.45		11.00 - 6.00	
10.45	Recovery Songs Ralph Dartford.	Fast Forward:	A Seat at the Table:		Oink!	
11.00 —	https://tinyurl.com/yxo7qrvz	The complete History of the CHIC Organization Ltd in Six Records.	Women on the Frontline of Music.		Exhibition	
11.15 —	Host: tbc	https://tinyurl.com/y6xpnt6w	Amy Raphael https://tinyurl.com/y354kdxo		https://tinyurl. com/yxta9jmc	
11.30 —		Host: Matt Everitt	Host: Lucy O'Brien	Speaker's Corner		
11.45 —				Marianne Dissard		
12.00						
12.15 —	12.00 - 1.30					12.00 - 1.15 Music
12.30 — —	I Can't Stop It!		12.15 - 1.45			Journalism Panel
12.45 —	Daniel Rachel Rankin Roger Jr.	12.15 - 1.45 How Art Made Pop:	And In The End:			https://tinyur com/y6bxtul
1.00	https://tinyurl.com/y4zh2keq Host: Rhoda Dakar	Mike Flowers https://tinyurl.com/yypzj2z6	The last days of the Beatles. Ken McNab			Host: Simon Morriso
1.15		Host: Travis Elborough	https://tinyurl.com/y5gtkbpf			
1.30			Host: Heath Common	Speaker's Corner Steven Gill		
1.45						
2.00						2.00 - 3.00
2.15	2.00 - 3.30		2.15 - 3.45			Hidden Landscap
2.30	Thurston Moore & Eva Prinz	2.15 - 3.45	EMI and DECCA:			https://tinyur com/y6jfmv9
2.45	In conversation.	Evil Blizzard:	The the story of two fabled recording companies' golden years, decline and			Host: John McCread
3.00	https://tinyurl.com/y53fxgd5	In conversation. https://tinyurl.com/yy6yfyna	keeping afloat. with Eamonn Forde & Daryl Easlea			
3.15		Host: John Robb	https://tinyurl.com/y2fjxm6p			
3.30 3.45			Host: Martin James	Speaker's Corner Marianne Dissard		
4.00						
4.15						
4.30	4.00 - 5.30					
4.45	Salad Daze: Wayne Hussey in conversation	4.15 - 5.45 Have A Bleedin Guess:	4.15 - 5.45 Modzines:			
5.00	& acoustic treats. https://tinyurl.com/yy7ht93n	The Story of Hex Induction Hour.	Fanzine Culture from the Mod Revival.			
5.15	Host: John Robb	Paul Hanley https://tinyurl.com/y5szx8wa	with Eddie Pillar & Steve Rowland			
5.30		Host: Daryl Easlea	https://tinyurl.com/y4btp28m Host: Daniel Rachel			
5.45						
6.00						
6.15						
6.30						
6.45						
7.00						
7.15						
7.30						
7.45						
8.00						
8.15						
8.30						
8.45						
9.00						
9.15						
9.30						
9.45						
10.00						
10.15						
10.30						
10.45						